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**Coffees are in the Free Zone. LLC companies should have Import Code. In case import code is not available, 13% fee will be charged. 
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P006965#1

P006965#2

Salitre Farm - Gabriel Nunes

Barinas Farm - Marcio Borges

REGION PRODUCER/FARM VARIETY PROCESS QUANTITY CUPPING NOTES

BRAZIL 

PRICE
(USD/KG)

HARVESTP-NUMBER

Cerrado Mineiro

Cerrado Mineiro

Natural

Fermented

2025/26

2025/26

Arara

Topazio

76 x 60 kg GPB

80 x 60 kg GPB

$11.33

$10.89

TBD

TBD
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P007013#1

P007014#1

P007015#1

P007009#1

Aponte

Palmera

Buesaco

Aponte

REGION PRODUCER/FARM VARIETY PROCESS QUANTITY CUPPING NOTES

COLOMBIA

PRICE
(USD/KG)

HARVESTP-NUMBER

Nariño

Huila

Nariño

Nariño

Co-fermented

Washed

Natural

Honey

2025

2025

2025

2025

Caturra, Castillo

Mixed varietals

Mixed varietals

Caturra

15 x 70 kg GPB

98 x 70 kg GPB

31 x 70 kg GPB

50 x 70 kg GPB

$14.50

$10.66

$12.32

$11.39

Lychee, strawberry, tropical fruit, berries

Yellow fruit, molasses, roasted hazelnut

Berries, red fruit, red wine, tropical fruit

Brown sugar, chocolate, nuts, red fruit

P006770#1

P006778#1

P006779#1

P006779#2

Los Robles Micromill - Los Posos

Tres Nubes

El Rodeo - Cristian Alvarez

Palmichal - Paul Cascante

REGION PRODUCER/FARM VARIETY PROCESS QUANTITY CUPPING NOTES

COSTA RICA 

PRICE
(USD/KG)

HARVESTP-NUMBER

Tarrazu

West Valley

Tarrazu

Tarrazu

Natural

Washed

Honey

Natural

2024/25

2024/25

2024/25

2024/25

Mixed varietals

Mixed varietals

Red Catuai

Caturra

27 x 69 kg GPB

49 x 69 kg GPB

24 x 69 kg GPB

23 x 69 kg GPB

$12.52

$10.76

$12.02

$13.20

Kiwi, pineapple, roasemary, white pepper

Brown sugar, citrus fruit, chocolate, roasted nuts

Chocolate, dried fruit, roasted nuts, stone fruit

Blueberry, cherry, dark chocolate, hibiscus
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https://www.allycoffee.com/coffees/fazenda-salitre-gabriel-alves-nunes-arara-natural/
https://www.allycoffee.com/coffees/fazenda-barinas-marcio-borges-topazio-fermented-2/
https://www.allycoffee.com/coffees/aponte-blackberry-honey/
https://www.allycoffee.com/coffees/buesaco-blend-natural/
https://www.allycoffee.com/coffees/aponte-honey/
https://www.allycoffee.com/coffees/los-robles-micromill-los-posos-natural-reposado/
https://www.allycoffee.com/coffees/tres-nubes-washed/
https://www.allycoffee.com/coffees/christian-alvarez-red-catuai-honey/
https://www.allycoffee.com/coffees/paul-cascante-caturra-natural/

