

MENA

OFFERLIST



Agnija Ziverte

Europe & MENA Sales Manager
agnija@allycoffee.com



Daria Vorslova

Account Manager MENA
daria@allycoffee.com



CURRENT CROP MENA OFFERINGS

UPDATED February 2026 | TERMS: ALL PRICES AND QUANTITIES SUBJECT TO FINAL CONFIRMATION. CASH AGAINST DELIVERY ORDER

***Coffees are in the Free Zone. LLC companies should have Import Code. In case import code is not available, 13% fee will be charged.*

BRAZIL

P-NUMBER	REGION	PRODUCER/FARM	VARIETY	PROCESS	HARVEST	QUANTITY	PRICE (USD/KG)	CUPPING NOTES
P006965#1	Cerrado Mineiro	Salitre Farm - Gabriel Nunes	Arara	Natural	2025/26	76 x 60 kg GPB	\$11.33	TBD
P006965#2	Cerrado Mineiro	Barinas Farm - Marcio Borges	Topazio	Fermented	2025/26	80 x 60 kg GPB	\$10.89	TBD

COLOMBIA

P-NUMBER	REGION	PRODUCER/FARM	VARIETY	PROCESS	HARVEST	QUANTITY	PRICE (USD/KG)	CUPPING NOTES
P007013#1	Nariño	Aponte	Caturra, Castillo	Co-fermented	2025	15 x 70 kg GPB	\$14.50	Lychee, strawberry, tropical fruit, berries
P007014#1	Huila	Palmera	Mixed varietals	Washed	2025	98 x 70 kg GPB	\$10.66	Yellow fruit, molasses, roasted hazelnut
P007015#1	Nariño	Buesaco	Mixed varietals	Natural	2025	31 x 70 kg GPB	\$12.32	Berries, red fruit, red wine, tropical fruit
P007009#1	Nariño	Aponte	Caturra	Honey	2025	50 x 70 kg GPB	\$11.39	Brown sugar, chocolate, nuts, red fruit

COSTA RICA

P-NUMBER	REGION	PRODUCER/FARM	VARIETY	PROCESS	HARVEST	QUANTITY	PRICE (USD/KG)	CUPPING NOTES
P006770#1	Tarrazu	Los Robles Micromill - Los Posos	Mixed varietals	Natural	2024/25	27 x 69 kg GPB	\$12.52	Kiwi, pineapple, roasemary, white pepper
P006778#1	West Valley	Tres Nubes	Mixed varietals	Washed	2024/25	49 x 69 kg GPB	\$10.76	Brown sugar, citrus fruit, chocolate, roasted nuts
P006779#1	Tarrazu	El Rodeo - Cristian Alvarez	Red Catuai	Honey	2024/25	24 x 69 kg GPB	\$12.02	Chocolate, dried fruit, roasted nuts, stone fruit
P006779#2	Tarrazu	Palmichal - Paul Cascante	Caturra	Natural	2024/25	23 x 69 kg GPB	\$13.20	Blueberry, cherry, dark chocolate, hibiscus

SOUTH AMERICA

CENTRAL AMERICA